Address 22 QUEEN'S CLOSE #05-153

140022

Contact No. 96350580

Page 1 of 1CDG.VARS.V.LettofAuthorisation

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy No : DMPCSNW00184562000 Claim No : SNM21D207158/C02/SFD9781C/TAYHP

Claimant : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Amount : S$2,500.00
Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full &
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No. : SHC8759G
Insured Vehicle No.